Prospect Police Department

Monthly Report of Police Activities

Activity
» House Checks

» Traffic Activity
Citations Issued
!Moving Hazardous Violations
? Registration/License/Insurance
® Parking Violations
* Other
Total Charges

Warnings Issued
Non-Injury Accidents
Injury Accidents
Citizen Assists

» Reports
Misdemeanor Reports
Felony Reports
Call Responses
Arrests

» Calls For Service
Dispatched Runs
Officer Initiated Runs

Burglary/Robbery/Fire Alarms
includes these false alarms

OCTOBER, 2014

This Year
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> Code Enforcement Citations 2

Last Year
1228

47
57
13
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24
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